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A class Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Funo Ryota   3.50/58/13.00 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Iwatani Aki Keio  3.50/55/18.25 544.30  544.30 
3   Watanabe Shota Rikkyo  2.00/58/18.25 506.33  506.33 
4   Nagamori Jiro Keio  6.00/52   303.80 
5   Yamaoka Shiena Gakushuin  4.50/49 265.82  265.82 
6   Harada Satoshi Keio  1.50/49 37.97  37.97 
7   Kashimoto Rina Keio  1.00/46 25.32  25.32 
7   Sagae Shintaro Gakushuin  1.00/49 25.32  25.32 
9   Suzuki Marin Gakushuin  0.50/46 12.66  12.66 

A class Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Sagae Shintaro Gakushuin  3010 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Harada Satoshi Keio  2990 993.36  993.36 
3   Suzuki Marin Gakushuin  1260 418.60  418.60 
4   Kawakami Chinatsu Keio  1240   411.96 
5   Kashimoto Rina Keio  1170 388.70  388.70 
6   Namiki Yu Rikkyo  1100   365.45 
7   Iwatani Aki Keio  1060 352.16  352.16 
8   Watanabe Shota Rikkyo  960 318.94  318.94 
9   Nagamori Jiro Keio  440   146.18 

10   Yamaoka Shiena Gakushuin  160 53.16  53.16 

A class Jump Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Kashimoto Rina Keio  25.7m 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Yamaoka Shiena Gakushuin  22.7m 808.92  808.92 
3   Suzuki Marin Gakushuin  19.1m 579.62  579.62 
4   Watanabe Shota Rikkyo  7.7m    

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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A class Overall Results

       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kashimoto Rina Keio  25.32  388.70  1000.00  1414.02 
2   Yamaoka Shiena Gakushuin  151.90  53.16  808.92  1013.98 
3   Watanabe Shota Rikkyo  506.33  318.94  0.00  825.27 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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B class Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Fujii Marika Keio  1.25/55/18.25  1000.00 
2   Kozu Yukihide Keio  1.00/58/18.25   992.00 
3   Uehara Kyoka Rikkyo  5.00/52   928.00 
4   Kitamura Tsumugi Keio  3.50/52 1000.00  880.00 
5   Hotoda Yukinari Gakushuin  2.50/52   656.00 
6   Yamagishi Nanami Gakushuin  5.00/46   544.00 
7   Obata Tomoki Keio  1.25/49   424.00 
8   Ashikaga Kurumi Rikkyo  3.00/43   96.00 
8   Hirakuri Takuma Kokugakuin  3.00/46   96.00 
8   Ishiguro Motoya Keio  3.00/46   96.00 

11   Fuke Nanami Nihon  2.00/43   64.00 

B class Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Yamaguchi Kento Rikkyo  2250  1000.00 
2   Nakayama Taketo Keio  2110   937.78 
3   Watanabe Moe Rikkyo  2070   920.00 
4   Matsumoto Kosei Kokugakuin  1630   724.44 
4   Yamagishi Nanami Gakushuin  1630   724.44 
6   Horiuchi Kosuke Keio  1440   640.00 
7   Fujii Marika Keio  850   377.78 
8   Miyazawa Runa Nihon  720   320.00 
9   Fuke Nanami Nihon  350   155.56 

10   Kitamura Tsumugi Keio  290 1000.00  128.89 
11   Hotoda Yukinari Gakushuin  150   66.67 

B class Jump Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Kozu Yukihide Keio  29.5m  1000.00 
2   Tokuchi Shota Gakushuin  26.4m   894.92 
3   Yoshii Mayuko Rikkyo  18.1m   613.56 
4   Endo Riri Keio  14.9m   505.08 
4   Miyazawa Runa Nihon  14.9m   505.08 
6   Shirasu Yukinaga Kokugakuin  13.2m   447.46 
7   Kitamura Tsumugi Keio  9.6m 1000.00  325.42 
8   Takayama Minami Rikkyo  0.00m    

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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C class Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Nakamura Motoko Keio  2.00/55/18.25  1000.00 
2   Fukunaga Shugo Keio  2.50/55/18.25   828.12 
3   Ishii Erika Rikkyo  2.25/52   820.31 
4   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin  2.00/55/18.25 1000.00  812.50 
5   Sudo Yoshihisa Keio  2.00/52   625.00 
6   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin  3.50/49 596.15  484.38 
7   Sato Sota Nihon  2.25/49 548.08  445.31 
8   Iida Kyota Rikkyo  2.50/43   78.12 
9   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin  2.00/40 76.92  62.50 
9   Muramatsu Erika Rikkyo  2.00/40   62.50 
9   Nishibori Ryoka Keio  2.00/40   62.50 

12   Utaise Kaichi Keio  1.00/43   31.25 
12   Yanagita Kyosuke Nihon  1.00/43   31.25 

C class Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin  2140 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Nakamura Motoko Keio  1980   925.23 
3   Shitaya Ryoma Keio  1830   855.14 
3   Yamazaki Yuya Rikkyo  1830   855.14 
5   Tabata Moe Rikkyo  1770   827.10 
6   Kugo Yuki Rikkyo  1720   803.74 
7   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin  1560 728.97  728.97 
8   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin  1510 705.61  705.61 
9   Hirano Amon Rikkyo  1320   616.82 

10   Miyagawa Wataru Nihon  1000   467.29 
11   Sato Sota Nihon  750 350.47  350.47 
12   Wada Natsuki Keio  700   327.10 
13   Yanagita Kyosuke Nihon  550   257.01 

C class Jump Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Awai Syunsuke Keio  23.9m  1000.00 
2   Kugo Yuki Rikkyo  18.8m   786.61 
3   Sato Sota Nihon  17.8m 1000.00  744.77 
4   Igarashi Yoshiki Rikkyo  17.7m   740.59 
5   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin  16.7m 938.20  698.74 
6   Takechi Rei Rikkyo  15.5m   648.54 
7   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin  14.4m 808.99  602.51 
8   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin  11.7m 657.30  489.54 
9   Sudo Yoshihisa Keio  9.1m   380.75 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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B class Overall Results

       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kitamura Tsumugi Keio  1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

C class Overall Results

       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin  1000.00  728.97  493.67  2222.64 
2   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin  76.92  1000.00  1000.00  2076.92 
3   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin  596.15  705.61  607.59  1909.35 
4   Sato Sota Nihon  548.08  350.47  751.05  1649.60 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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BC Team classification Team results

           Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Keio 2976.56  2676.34  2682.68  8335.58 
2   Rikkyo 1820.31  2794.39  2533.70  7148.40 
3   Gakushuin 2031.25  2455.01  2235.75  6722.01 
4   Nihon 554.44  1114.22  1475.90  3144.56 
5   Meijigakuin 500.00  671.11  488.14  1659.25 
6   Kokugakuin 96.77  724.44  447.46  1268.67 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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Under 10 Boys Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round        Overall  
1   Kakehashi Taiyo TPC  380   380.00 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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Over 35 Men Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round        Overall  
1   Nozawa Yusuke TPC  5.00/55/13.00   35.00 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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S class Boys Slalom Round Results
Unofficial
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Aoki Mizuki Keio  6.00/43  1000.00 
1   Matsuoka Daiki Keio  6.00/43 1000.00 1000.00 
1   Takuma Michito Nihon  6.00/43  1000.00 
4   Murase Ko Gakushuin  5.00/43 833.33  833.33 
5   Shimamura Taiki Gakushuin  2.00/43 333.33  333.33 
5   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio  2.00/43 333.33  333.33 
7   Miyazawa Togo Kokugakuin  1.00/43   166.67 
7   Okamura Shuuhou Rikkyo  1.00/43   166.67 
7   Shinohara Yuya Kokugakuin  1.00/43   166.67 
7   Yamagishi Youta Rikkyo  1.00/43   166.67 

11   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin  0.50/43 83.33  83.33 
11   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin  0.50/43 83.33  83.33 
13   Ikeda Ryohei Rikkyo  0.00/43    

S class Boys Tricks Round Results
Unofficial
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Tokunaga Masayuki Kokugakuin  2200  1000.00 
2   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio  1720 1000.00  781.82 
3   Matsuoka Daiki Keio  1250 726.74  568.18 
4   Murase Ko Gakushuin  1240 720.93  563.64 
5   Hayakawa Toshiki Gakushuin  710   322.73 
6   Takada Yusuke Nihon  680   309.09 
7   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin  620 360.47  281.82 
8   Shimamura Taiki Gakushuin  540 313.95  245.45 
9   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin  300 174.42  136.36 

10   Inoue Akiou Rikkyo  80   36.36 

S class Boys Jump Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin  21.6m 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Murase Ko Gakushuin  15.0m 694.44  694.44 
3   Shimada Yuto Nihon  12.8m   592.59 
4   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin  11.1m 513.89  513.89 
5   Tanaka Neo Nihon  10.9m   504.63 
6   Kakinuma Kazuki Rikkyo  10.4m   481.48 
7   Shimamura Taiki Gakushuin  9.9m 458.33  458.33 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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S class Girls Slalom Round Results
Unofficial
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Ieda Risa Keio  1.00/43 1000.00 1000.00 
1   Kamaguchi Kotoha Gakushuin  1.00/43  1000.00 
1   Matsui Aiko Hosei  1.00/43  1000.00 
4   Kato Koume Gakushuin  6.00/40 857.14  857.14 
5   Kuratani Marin Nihon  5.00/40 714.29  714.29 
6   Tsunetomi Yuka Gakushuin  1.25/40 178.57  178.57 
7   Inaba Chikako Nihon  1.00/40 142.86  142.86 
7   Ryu Ruriko Rikkyo  1.00/40   142.86 
7   Takahashi Mei Nihon  1.00/40 142.86  142.86 

10   Sekihata Lisa Keio  0.50/40 71.43  71.43 
11   Ishizaki Rin Rikkyo  0.00/40    
11   Yoshino Yukana Gakushuin  0.00/40    

S class Girls Tricks Round Results
Unofficial
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin  1220 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Kuratani Marin Nihon  1040 852.46  852.46 
3   Kato Koume Gakushuin  740 606.56  606.56 
4   Ieda Risa Keio  710 581.97  581.97 
5   Inaba Chikako Nihon  620 508.20  508.20 
6   Watanabe Natsumi Hosei  590   483.61 
7   Sekihata Lisa Keio  310 254.10  254.10 
8   Koike Airi Gakushuin  290   237.70 
9   Ikada Kurumi Rikkyo  160   131.15 

10   Tsunetomi Yuka Gakushuin  80 65.57  65.57 

S class Girls Jump Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin  13.2m 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Kuratani Marin Nihon  11.8m 893.94  893.94 
3   Ikegame Riko Keio  9.9m   750.00 
4   Tsunetomi Yuka Gakushuin  9.8m 742.42  742.42 
5   Takahashi Mei Nihon  8.0m 606.06  606.06 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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S class Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Murase Ko Gakushuin  833.33  720.93  699.30  2253.56 
2   Matsuoka Daiki Keio  1000.00  726.74    1726.74 
3   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio  333.33  1000.00    1333.33 
4   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin  83.33  174.42  1000.00  1257.75 
5   Shimamura Taiki Gakushuin  333.33  313.95  346.15  993.43 
6   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin  83.33  360.47  493.01  936.81 

S class Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kuratani Marin Nihon  714.29  852.46  1000.00  2566.75 
2   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin    1000.00  891.89  1891.89 
3   Ieda Risa Keio  1000.00  581.97    1581.97 
4   Kato Koume Gakushuin  857.14  606.56    1463.70 
5   Tsunetomi Yuka Gakushuin  178.57  65.57  662.16  906.30 
6   Takahashi Mei Nihon  142.86    540.54  683.40 
7   Inaba Chikako Nihon  142.86  508.20    651.06 
8   Sekihata Lisa Keio  71.43  254.10    325.53 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai
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S class Team classification Team results

           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Gakushuin      2690.47 2170.20 2253.35 7114.02
         Hayakawa Toshiki

 Taguchi Jou
 Shimamura Taiki
 Murase Ko*
 Kamaguchi Kotoha*
 Yoshino Yukana
 Tatsuzawa Naoko*
 Koike Airi
 Kato Koume*
 Tsunetomi Yuka*

 
83.33
333.33
*833.33
*1000.00

*857.14
178.57

322.73
281.82
245.45
*563.64

*1000.00
237.70
*606.56
65.57

493.01
346.15
*699.30

*891.89

*662.16

 

2   Nihon       1857.15 1669.75 2162.92 5689.82
         Tanaka Neo

 Shimada Yuto*
 Takuma Michito*
 Takada Yusuke*
 Yoshida Taisei
 Takahashi Mei*
 Kuratani Marin*
 Inaba Chikako*

 

*1000.00

*142.86
*714.29
142.86

*309.09

*852.46
*508.20

381.12
*622.38

*540.54
*1000.00

 

3   Keio       2333.33 1931.97 668.92 4934.22
         Matsuoka Daiki*

 Takatsuka Yosuke*
 Ikegame Riko*
 Ieda Risa*
 Sekihata Lisa

  *1000.00
*333.33

*1000.00
71.43

*568.18
*781.82

*581.97
254.10

*668.92

 

4   Kokugakuin      416.67 1136.36 1000.00 2553.03
         Shinohara Yuya*

 Ito Takeru*
 Tokunaga Masayuki*
 Miyazawa Togo*

  *166.67
*83.33

*166.67

*136.36
*1000.00

*1000.00
 

5   Hosei       1000.00 483.61 1483.61
         Matsui Aiko*

 Kawakami Haruka
 Watanabe Natsumi*

  *1000.00

*483.61

 

6   Rikkyo       476.20 167.51 363.64 1007.35
         Uemura Yuutarou

 Yamagishi Youta*
 Kakinuma Kazuki*
 Inoue Akiou*
 Nakamura Ryuku
 Chikaraishi Kazuya
 Okamura Shuuhou*
 Ikeda Ryohei
 Ryu Ruriko*
 Ishizaki Rin
 Ikada Kurumi*

 
*166.67

*166.67

*142.86

*36.36

*131.15

*363.64

 

Chief Judge
Unno Shota

Homologator
Mifune Takeshi

Scorer
Matsumoto Kiyomi
Yokoyama Sayuri

Takami Yudai


